godzina

14.30
15.00
15.10
15.20
15.30
15.45
15.55
16.05
16.15
16.25
16.30
16.40
16.45
16.55
17.10
17.15
17.30
17.40
17.50
18.00
18.10
18.15

Finalt Warszawskiej Ligi Lekkoatletycznej
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WM

projekt wspétfinansuje
miasto stoteczne
Warszawa

WMOZLA

i’

PROGRAM MINUTOWY

rzuty-stadion

miot K U146 (2)

400 ppt K (3)

tyczka K/M

wzwyz M

w dal K/M

oszczep K

kula M

400 m K

600/500g

400m M

100 m K

100 m M

oszczep M

kula K

700/800g

600 m K

3-skok K/M

600mM

100 ppt K (2)

wzwyz K

110 ppt M (2)

800 m K

800 m M

200 m K

dysk K/M

200m M

3000 m K

3000 m M

1000prz K

1000prz K

1500 m K

1500 m M




